
Olympic Stadium Athletics 
o>.uµniaK6 ITOOIO ITil3oc; / Athletisme 

~ 
Stade Olympique 

Men's 100m 
100µ Av/ipwv / 100m - Hammes 

At3HNA ;:O(l..! 21 AUG 2004 Round 1 ~~ 
0 0 npoKplµOTIKOi / ler tour 

Results Summary 
LUVKEVTpWTIKO~ niv□ KO~ AnoTEAEOµ □TWV / Resume des resultats 

World Record 9.78 MONTGOMERY n m USA Paris (FRA) 14 SEP 2002 
0 ic Record 9.84 BAI LEY Donovan CAN Atlanta G USA 27 JUL 1996 

Rank Bib Name 
NOC 
Code Heat Lane Position Wind Result 

1 3246 CRAWFORD Shawn USA 4 6 +0.8 10.02 Q 
2 2241 POWELL Asafa JAM 7 9 +0.9 10.06 Q 
3 3263 GATLIN Justin USA 3 8 -0.1 10.07 Q 
4 1136 THOMPSON Obadele BAR 4 1 2 +0.8 10.08 Q SB 
5 2739 OBIKWELU Francis POR 5 2 +0.1 10.09 Q 
6 3003 COLLINS Kim SKN 10 6 1 +0.7 10.11 Q 
7 2555 FREDERICKS Frank NAM 5 -0.2 10.12 Q SB 
8 1815 LEWIS-FRANCIS Mark GBR 2 5 -0.4 10.13 Q SB 
9 1806 GARDENER Jason GBR 7 5 2 +0.9 10.15 Q SB 
9 3015 OSOVNIKAR Matic SLO 4 4 3 +0.8 10.15 Q NR 
9 1331 STREETE-THOMPSON Kareem CAY 3 6 2 -0.1 10.15 Q SB 

12 3268 GREENE Maurice USA 8 -0.2 10.18 Q 
12 1763 POGNON Ronald FRA 5 5 2 +0.1 10.18 Q 
14 1965 ZAKAR! Aziz GHA 2 7 2 -0.4 10.19 Q 
15 2229 FRATER Michael JAM 10 3 2 +0.7 10.20 Q 
16 1959 MYLES-MILLS Leonard GHA 3 9 3 -0.1 10.21 Q SB 
16 2251 THOMAS Dwight JAM 8 2 2 -0.2 10.21 Q 
18 3113 ALEXANDER Nicconnor TRI 10 4 3 +0.7 10.22 Q 
18 2596 EMEDOLU Uchenna NGR 3 2 -0.2 10.22 Q 
20 1235 LIMA Vicente BRA 3 4 4 -0.1 10.23 q 
20 1004 MARTINA Churandy AHO 8 8 3 -0.2 10.23 Q 
22 1087 ROSS Joshua AUS 7 4 3 +0.9 10.24 Q =PB 
23 1787 SAIDY NDURE Jaysuma GAM 5 3 3 +0.1 10.26 Q NR 
24 2170 COLLIO Simone ITA 10 7 4 +0.7 10.27 q 
24 1726 DE LEPINE Eddy FRA 10 2 5 +0.7 10.27 q SB 
24 2288 SUETSUGU Shingo JPN 4 3 -0.2 10.27 Q 
27 1240 DOMINGOS Andre BRA 7 4 +0.9 10.28 q 
27 1903 KOSENKOW Alexander GER 8 3 4 -0.2 10.28 q 
27 2082 NEMETH Roland HUN 2 6 3 -0.4 10.28 Q 
30 2958 YEPISHIN Andrey RUS 3 5 -0.1 10.29 q 
31 1308 BROWNE Pierre CAN 7 8 5 +0.9 10.32 q 
31 2021 THEODORIDIS Yeoryios GRE 3 2 6 -0.1 10.32 q 
33 2264 ASAHARA Nobuharu JPN 6 7 -1 .1 10.33 Q 
33 1295 SANOU Idrissa BUR 4 5 4 +0.8 10.33 q 
35 1252 MASCARENHAS Jarbas BRA 5 8 4 +0.1 10.34 q 
36 1795 CAMPBELL Darren GBR 1 7 4 -0.2 10.35 
36 2665 CHYLA Lukasz POL 6 3 2 -1.1 10.35 Q 
38 2405 AL YAMI Salem Mubarak KSA 2 3 4 -0.4 10.36 
39 2300 TSUCHIE Hiroyasu JPN 5 7 5 +0.1 10.37 
40 2591 ALIU Deji NGR 9 9 1 -1.4 10.39 Q 
40 1396 N'DRI Eric Pacome CIV 6 4 3 -1 , 1 10.39 Q 
42 1164 JAMES Xavier BER 10 8 6 +0.7 10.40 
42 1317 MACROZONARIS Nicolas CAN 9 2 2 -1.4 10.40 Q 
44 3117 BOLDON Ato TRI 6 9 4 -1.1 10.41 
45 2312 CHERNOVOL Gennadiy KAZ 9 6 3 -1.4 10.43 Q 
46 1340 CHEN Haijian CHN 1 9 5 -0.2 10.45 
47 1162 ALAMOU Souhalia BEN 9 3 4 -1.4 10.48 
48 2557 van WYK Christie NAM 9 8 5 -1.4 10.49 
49 2650 FERREIRA Diego PAR 4 3 5 +0.8 10.50 NR 
49 1485 KATSANTONIS Prodromos CYP 8 6 5 -0.2 10.50 SB 
51 1033 BAILEY Daniel ANT 9 4 6 -1.4 10.51 
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Olympic Stadium Athletics 
Ol-uµrnoK6 :!:TM10 
Stade Olympique 

lTi~o~ / Athletisme 

Men's 100m 
100µ Av6pc.i.lv / 100m - Hammes 

A9HtlA 2004 21 AUG 2004 Round 1 

OQ§) npoKplµOTIKOi / ler tour 

Results Summary 
2UVKEVTpWTIK0~ niva Ka~ AnaTE>-rnµciTWV / Resume des resultats 

Rank Bib Name NOC 
Heat Lane Position Code 

52 2151 DURANT Adrian ISV 5 9 
53 1960 NKANSAH Eric GHA 2 
54 2546 GATTUSO Sebastien MON 10 9 
55 1424 DJAFFAR Hadhari COM 3 5 
55 2046 FOFANAH Nabie Foday GUI 5 6 
57 2545 GILFORD Darren MLT 2 4 
57 1761 NTHEPE Issa Aime FRA 6 6 
59 2069 DOBOS Gabor HUN 6 2 
60 2057 CHIANG Wai Hung HKG 8 7 
61 3006 TUCKER Lamin SLE 7 7 
62 3001 POH Seng Song SIN 6 
63 2262 AL HANAHNEH Khalil JOR 2 8 
63 3026 BERARDI Gian Nicola SMR 9 7 
63 1784 BINGANGOYE Wilfried GAB 10 5 
66 1782 HOWARD John FSM 6 8 
67 3037 NASCIMENTO Vazaldes STP 8 
68 1047 de WINDT Pierre ARU 4 9 
69 3028 MANIORU Francis SOL 8 9 
70 1133 SHAMSUDDIN Mohammad BAN 6 5 
71 2558 ABAUNZA Carlos NCA 9 5 
71 1110 GASIMOV Teymur AZE 8 5 
73 3097 MULLER Filipo TGA 8 4 
74 1408 HARMON Harmon COK 5 4 
75 1049 NAKANELUA Kelsey ASA 7 6 
76 2412 AO OUDOMPHONH Chamleun. LAO 4 7 
77 1300 PHOUK Sopheak CAM 7 2 
78 2375 NARIKI Kakianako KIR 2 2 
79 1001 AZIZI Masound AFG 4 8 
80 2507 SAEED Sultan MDV 3 7 

1538 SAIN FLEUR Juan DOM 3 3 
3120 BURNS Marc TRI 2 9 
1981 HOIDIS Hristoforos GRE 4 2 
1334 MOBELE Djikoloum CHA 7 3 

Qualification: first 3 in each heat (Q) and the next 10 fastest (q) advance to the Round 2 

Note 
IAAF Rule 162.7 - false start 
These athletes are sorted on performance. 

Legend 
Q 
PB 
DNS 

Qualified by place 
Personal Best 
Did not Start 

ATM001900_C74A 1.0 

swatcHa 

SB 
=NR 

Season Best 
Equal National Record 

NR 
DNF 

National Record 
Did not Finish 
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Wind 

+0.1 
-0.2 
+0.7 
-0.1 
+0.1 
-0.4 
-1 .1 
-1 .1 
-0.2 
+0.9 
-0.2 
-0.4 
-1.4 
+0.7 
-1 .1 
-0.2 
+0.8 
-0.2 
-1 .1 
-1.4 
-0.2 
-0.2 
+0.1 
+0.9 
+0.8 
+0.9 
-0.4 
+0.8 
-0.1 
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Result 

10.52 
10.54 
10.58 =NR 
10.62 
10.62 
10.67 
10.67 
10.68 
10.70 
10.72 
10.75 
10.76 
10.76 
10.76 PB 
10.85 NR 
11.00 
11.02 
11.05 
11.13 
11.17 
11.17 
11.18 PB 
11.22 PB 
11.25 
11.30 
11.56 PB 
11.62 
11.66 
11.72 

DNF 
DQ IAAF 162.7 

DNS 
DNS 

qualified by time 
Disqualified 
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Olympic Stadium 
o>.uµnioK6 l:TM10 
Stade Olympique 

A9HN A 2004 21 AUG 2004 

Qm) 
Results 
AnoTEAltoµarn / Resultats 

Athletics 
LTii30~ / Athletisme 

Men's 100m 
100µ Av~pwv / 100m - Hammes 

Round 1 
npoKplµOTIKOi / ler tour 

World Record 9.78 MONTGOMERY Tim USA Paris (FRA) 
01 m ic Record 9.84 BAILEY Donovan CAN Atlanta GA U-SA 

Heat 1 Start Time: 10:35 

Rank Bib Name NOC Code Date of Birth Lane 
Reaction 

time 

1 2555 FREDERICKS Frank NAM 2 OCT 1967 5 0.152 
2 2596 EMEDOLU Uchenna NGR 17 SEP 1976 3 0.222 
3 2288 SUETSUGU Shingo JPN 2 JUN 1980 4 0.174 
4 1795 CAMPBELL Darren GBR 12 SEP 1973 7 0.159 
5 1340 CHEN Haijian CHN 5 APR 1980 9 0.181 
6 1960 NKANSAH Eric GHA 12 DEC 1974 2 0.160 
7 3001 POH Seng Song SIN 30 JAN 1983 6 0.160 
8 3037 NASCIMENTO Yazaldes STP 17 APR 1986 8 0.185 

Heat 2 Start Time: 10:42 

Rank Bib Name NOC Code Date of Birth Lane 
Reaction 

time 

1 1815 LEWIS-FRANCIS Mark GBR 4 SEP 1982 5 0.149 
2 1965 ZAKARI Aziz GHA 2 SEP 1976 7 0.188 
3 2082 NEMETH Roland HUN 19SEP1974 6 0.137 
4 2405 AL YAMI Salem Mubarak KSA 9 FEB 1982 3 0.143 
5 2545 GILFORD Darren MLT 11 DEC 1982 4 0.177 
6 2262 AL HANAHNEH Khalil JOR 11 MAY 1980 8 0.172 
7 2375 NARIKI Kakianako KIR 28 DEC 1982 2 0.183 

3120 BURNS Marc TRI 7 JAN 1983 9 

Heat 3 Start Time: 10:52 

Rank Bib Name NOC Code Date of Birth Lane 
Reaction 

time 

1 3263 GATLIN Justin USA 10 FEB 1982 8 0.204 
2 1331 STREETE-THOMPSON Kareem CAY 30 MAR 1973 6 0.156 
3 1959 MYLES-MILLS Leanard GHA 9 MAY 1973 9 0.133 
4 1235 LIMA Vicente BRA 4 JUN 1977 4 0.169 
5 2958 YEPISHIN Andrey RUS 10 JUN 1981 1 0.146 
6 2021 THEODORIDIS Yeoryias GRE 12 DEC 1972 2 0.141 
7 1424 DJAFFAR Hadhari COM 17 NOV 1978 5 0.163 
8 2507 SAEED Sultan MDV 1 AUG 1976 7 0.239 

1538 SAINFLEUR Juan DOM 17 FEB 1982 3 0.164 
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Fn 

Fn 

fl 

F2 

Fn 

14 SEP 2002 
27 JUL 1996 

Wind: -0.2 mis 

Result 

10.12 Q SB 
10.22 Q 
10.27 Q 
10.35 
10.45 
10.54 
10.75 
11.00 

Wind: -0.4 m/s 

Result 

10.13 Q SB 
10.19 Q 
10.28 Q 
10.36 
10.67 
10.76 
11.62 

DQ IAAF 162.7 

Wind: -0.1 mis 

Result 

10.07 Q 
10.15 Q SB 
10.21 Q SB 
10.23 q 
10.29 q 
10.32 q 
10.62 
11.72 
DNF 
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Olympic Stadium Athletics 
O1-uµmoK0 !Tai5IO LTif!o~ I Athletisme 

~ 
Stade Olympique 

Men's 1OOm 
100µ Avl5pwv / 100m - Hommes 

A9HllA 2004 21 AUG 2004 Round 1 t!"'~ 
()_Q_S) np0Kp1µ □T1Koi / ler tour 

Results 
AnoTE1'foµarn / Resultats 

Heat 4 Start Time: 10:59 Wind: +0.8 m/s 

Rank Bib Name NOC Code Date of Birth Lane 
Reaction 

Fn Result time 

1 3246 CRAWFORD Shawn USA 14 JAN 1978 6 0.184 10.02 Q 
2 1136 THOMPSON Obadele BAR 30 MAR 1976 1 0.141 10.08 Q SB 
3 3015 OSOVNIKAR Matic SLO 19 JAN 1980 4 0.112 10.15 Q NR 
4 1295 SANOU ldrissa BUR 12 JUN 1977 5 0.175 10.33 q 
5 2650 FERREIRA Diego PAR 22 DEC 1975 3 0.141 10.50 NR 
6 1047 de WINDT Pierre ARU 13 JUL 1983 9 0.234 11.02 
7 2412 AO OUDOMPHONH Chamleun. LAO 24 SEP 1978 7 0.202 11.30 
8 1001 AZIZI Masound AFG 2 FEB 1985 8 0.217 11.66 

1981 HOIDIS Hristoforos GRE 10 SEP 1978 2 DNS 

Heat 5 Start Time: 11 :06 Wind: +0.1 m/s 

Rank Bib Name NOC Code Date of Birth Lane 
Reaction 

Fn Result time 

2739 OBIKWELU Francis POR 22 NOV 1978 2 0.165 10.09 Q 
2 1763 POGNON Ronald FRA 16 NOV 1982 5 0.150 10.18 Q 
3 1787 SAIDY NDURE Jaysuma GAM 1 JUL 1984 3 0.157 Fl 10.26 Q NR 
4 1252 MASCARENHASJaroas BRA 25 AUG 1980 8 0.147 10.34 q 
5 2300 TSUCHIE Hiroyasu JPN 14 JUN 1974 7 0.182 10.37 
6 2151 DURANT Adrian ISV 16 OCT 1984 9 0.223 10.52 
7 2046 FOFANAH Nabie Foday GUI 8 FEB 1980 6 0.158 10.62 
8 1408 HARMON Harmon COK 14 MAY 1980 4 0.173 11.22 PB 

Heat 6 StartTime: 11:13 Wind: -1.1 m/s 

Rank Bib Name NOC Code Date of Birth Lane 
Reaction 

Fn Result time 

1 2264 ASAHARA Nobuharu JPN 21 JUN 1972 7 0.162 10.33 Q 
2 2665 CHYLA Lukasz POL 31 MAR 1981 3 0.167 10.35 Q 
3 1396 N'DRI Eric Pacome CIV 24 MAR 1978 4 0.147 10.39 Q 
4 3117 BOLDON Alo TRI 30 DEC 1973 9 0.155 10.41 
5 1761 NTHEPE Issa Aime FRA 26 JUN 1973 6 0.159 10.67 
6 2069 DOBOS Gabor HUN 21 FEB 1976 2 0.131 10.68 
7 1782 HOWARD John FSM 21 JUL 1981 8 0.195 10.85 NR 
8 1133 SHAMSUDDIN Mohammad BAN 15 SEP 1983 5 0.173 11.13 
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Olympic Stadium Athletics 
o>.uµnioK6 :!:TM10 :!:Ti[3o~ / Athletisme 

~ 
Stade Olympique 

Men's 100m 
100µ Avlipwv / 100m - Hammes 

A9HIJA 2004 21 AUG 2004 Round 1 ~~ 
QS6) npoKplµOTIKOi / ler tour 

Results 
AnoTEAEOµarn / Resultats 

Heat 7 Start Time: 11 :20 Wind: +0.9 mis 

Rank Bib Name NOC Code Date of Birth Lane 
Reaction 

Fn Result time 

1 2241 POWELL Asafa JAM 11 NOV 1982 9 0.146 10.06 Q 

2 1806 GARDENER Jason GBR 18 SEP 1975 5 0.155 10.15 Q SB 
3 1087 ROSS Joshua AUS 9 FEB 1981 4 0.153 10.24 Q =PB 
4 1240 DOMINGOS Andre BRA 26 NOV 1972 1 0.145 10.28 q 
5 1308 BROWNE Pierre CAN 14 JAN 1980 8 0.169 10.32 q 
6 3006 TUCKER Lamin SLE 15 SEP 1982 7 0.137 10.72 
7 1049 NAKANELUA Kelsey ASA 22 DEC 1966 6 0.160 11.25 
8 1300 PHOUK Sopheak CAM 6 APR 1984 2 0.225 11.56 PB 

1334 MOBELE Djikoloum CHA 23 NOV 1978 3 DNS 

Heat 8 Start Time: 11:27 Wind: -0.2 mis 

Rank Bib Name NOC Code Date of Birth Lane 
Reaction 

Fn Result time 

1 3268 GREENE Maurice USA 23 JUL 1974 0.142 10.18 Q 

2 2251 THOMAS Dwight JAM 23 SEP 1980 2 0.135 10.21 Q 

3 1004 MARTINA Churandy AHO 3 JUL 1984 8 0.152 10.23 Q 

4 1903 KOSENKOW Alexander GER 14 MAR 1977 3 0.135 10.28 q 
5 1485 KATSANTONIS Prodromos CYP 20 OCT 1975 6 0.179 10.50 SB 
6 2057 CHIANG Wai Hung HKG 15 APR 1976 7 0.157 10.70 
7 3028 MANIORU Francis SOL 17 SEP 1981 9 0.143 11.05 
8 1110 GASIMOV Teymur AZE 14 OCT 1973 5 0.179 11.17 
9 3097 MULLER Filipo TGA 17 JAN 1986 4 0.181 11.18 PB 

Heat 9 Start Time: 11:34 Wind: -1.4 mis 

Rank Bib Name NOC Code Date of Birth Lane 
Reactron 

Fn Result time 

1 2591 ALIU Deji NGR 22 NOV 1975 9 0.191 10.39 Q 
2 1317 MACROZONARIS Nicolas CAN 22 AUG 1980 2 0.153 10.40 Q 

3 2312 CHERNOVOL Gennadiy KAZ 6 JUN 1976 6 0.145 10.43 Q 

4 1162 ALAMOU Souhalia BEN 31 DEC 1979 3 0.167 10.48 
5 2557 van WYK Christie NAM 12 OCT 1977 8 0.148 10.49 
6 1033 BAILEY Daniel ANT 9 SEP 1986 4 0.154 10.51 
7 3026 BERARDI Gian Nicola SMR 21 FEB 1979 7 0.143 10.76 
8 2558 ABAUNZA Carlos NCA 11 JAN 1986 5 0.173 11.17 
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Olympic Stadium 
OlluµmaKo rTM10 
Stade Olympique 

A0HNA 2004 21 AUG 2004 

Q_QS) 
Results 
AnoTEAEOµOTO / Resultats 

Heat 10 Start Time: 11 :41 

Rank Bib Name 

3003 COLLINS Kim 
2 2229 FRATER Michael 
3 3113 ALEXANDER Nicconnor 
4 2170 COLLIO Simone 
5 1726 DE LEPINE Eddy 
6 1164 JAMES Xavier 
7 2546 GATTUSO Sebastien 
8 1784 BINGANGOYE Wilfried 

Athletics 
lTi~o~ I Athletisme 

Men's 100m 
100µ Av~pwv / 100m - Hommes 

Round 1 
npaKplµOTIKOi / ler tour 

NOC Code Date of Birth 

SKN 5 APR 1976 
JAM 6 OCT 1982 
TRI 4 FEB 1977 
ITA 27 DEC 1979 
FRA 30 MAR 1984 
BER 28 DEC 1975 
MON 28 JUN 1971 
GAB 25 MAR 1985 

Qualification: first 3 in each heat (Q) and the next 1 O fastest (q) advance to the Round 2 

Weather conditions at the beginning of the 1st heat 
Temperature: 30 °C Humidity: 32 % 

I Note 
IMF Rule 162.7 - false start 

Lane 
Reaction 

time 

6 0.154 
3 0.161 
4 0.139 
7 0.151 
2 0.192 
8 0.147 
9 0.152 
5 0.206 

Conditions: 

Legend 
Fn 

~B 

False start 
qualified by llme 
Personal Bes1 

SB 
DNF 
=NR 

Season Best 
Did not Finish 

Q 
NR 

Qualified by place 
National Record 

EQual Nallonal Record 
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Fn 

DQ 
DNS 

Wind: +0.7 mis 

Result 

10.11 Q 
10.20 Q 
10.22 Q 
10.27 q 
10.27 q 
10.40 
10.58 
10.76 

Sunny 

Disqualified 
Did not Start 

SB 

=NR 
PB 

Page 4 of 4 

XEROX~ 


